TIME TABLE FOR JANUARY TO JUNE 2018 — THEORY — CHBHC

CENTER CODE - 36042P
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Date Day 9-11 11-1
| Warehouse
15/03/ 2018 | Thursday Sr.Preeti Sr. Jyotsna St Charmame
/"‘ “xj \(Z
16/03/2018 Friday Sr. Charmaine | Sr.Preeti Sr. Jyntsneﬂ
17/03/2018 | Saturday Sr.Preeti Sr Charmaine |Sr. Jyotsna
20/03/2018 | Tuesday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti Sr.Charmaine
21/03/2018 | Wednesday |Sr.Charmaine |Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
22/03/2018 | Thursday Sr. Jyotsna Sr.Preeti Sr. Charmaine
23/03/2018 | Friday Sr.Charmaine | Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
24/03/2018 | Saturday Sr Charmaine | Sr.Preeti Sr.Jyotsna
26/03/2018 Monday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti Sr.Charmaine
27/03/2018 | Tuesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine |Sr.Jyotsna
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TIME TABLE FOR JANUARY TO JUNE 2018 — Practical = CHBHC

CENTER CODE - 36042P

Date Day 8-12 1-5

02/04/ 2018 Monday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
03/04/2018 Tuesday Sr. Jyostna Sr. Preeti
04/04/2018 Wednesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
05/04/2018 Thursday Sr. Charmaine Sr.Preeti

| 06/04/2018 Friday | Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna

| 07/04/2018 Saturday éSr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti

| 09/04/2018 Monday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
10/04/2018 Tuesday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
11/04/2018 Wednesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine
12/04/2018 Thursday Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Preeti
13/04/2018 Friday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
14/04/2018 Saturday Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine
16/04/2018 Monday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti
17/04/2018 Tuesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
18/04/2018 Wednesday Sr. Charmaine Sr.Preeti
19/04/2018 Thursday Sr, Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
20/04/2018 Friday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti
23/04/2018 Monday Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine
24/04/2018 Tuesday Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Preeti .

Programme Incha
IGNOU Programma Study Crgnﬁa
8T. Joseph's Hospital
Yarla Villaga,

Fetri P.0., Katol Road.
Nagpur M, 5 -441501




